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Original Town Urbanization Project: Phase One

City of Tiffin
Thursday, May 31, 2018

Verified #'s
L.L. Pelling

Dave Schmitt Construction
Rogers Construction Inc.
Triple B Constructiom
Vieth Construction Corp.
Pirc-Tobin Construction

Portzen Construction

HFC#12218.131

$1,063,008.00

$1,075,515.73

$1,077,626.18

$1,087,453.00

$1,190,377.52

$1,249,759.95

$1,288,251.45



